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Filial

 0142  CBP



Período de Entrega

 17/04/2025 a 17/04/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000924  0142

 Data

 14/04/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



12,000

 270,000

 22,500

17/04/2025

 1.03.06.040.01

 OVO DE GALINHA GRANDE - BJ 30UN

 BJ



Total

 270,000



Relatório: C:\Program Files (x86)\Teknisa Web\Ftp\RelFTP\CMP05015.qr2




